2025 Panthers Snowflake

L2 2015 A4

Num Name

0406 Kenyon, Nora
0418 Rosenblat, Eloise
0401 Okrainec, Harlow
0425 Edwards, Morgan
0413 Goertzen, Eden

L2 2015 B

Num Name

0419 Comia, Prisca
0426 Valderama, Riley
0402 MACK, Dawn
0414 Kormylo, Callie
0407 Goodman, Ariana

L22015C

Num Name

0408 Mayuga, Audrey
0403 Peters, Sabrina
0427 Schott, Aspen
0420 Lindenbach, Layla
0415 Hart, Payten

L22015D

Num Name

0421 Valdez, Camila
0416 Kirner, Gracelyn
0404 Goldstein, Natalie
0428 Amini, Madelyn
0411 Levreault, Ava

L2 2015 E

Num Name

0429 Rose, Aubreigh
0417 Nickel, Leah

0422 Quiring, Brylee
0412 MacLean, Ella

L2 2017

Num Name

0424 Bighill, Leah
0409 Meredith, Stella
0423 ANONYMOUS
0410 Kukielka, Kiera
0433 Radchenka, Taya
0431 Marchand, Ella
0430 Lux, Hannah

Club/Team
Kips

Corydon Gym.
Kips

Elites

Selkirk

Club/Team

Spartans
Springers
Kips
Selkirk
Kips

Club/Team
Kips

Kips

Panthers

Spartans
Selkirk

Club/Team

Spartans
Selkirk
Kips
Panthers
Selkirk

Club/Team

Panthers
Corydon Gym.
Spartans
Selkirk

Club/Team

Spartans
Kips
Spartans
Kips
Steinbach
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

January 24, 2025  5:32:10 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.350 1001
8.80010.03
8.600 1005
8.85010.02
8.750 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.82510.05
9.30010.01
9.02510.03
9.050 10.02
8.8751004

Vault
Score Place
8.85010.03
9.20010.02
9.300 1001
8.75010.04
8.6251005

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.7251004
8.9501002T
8.9501002T
8.3251005

Vault
Score Place
9.600 1001
8.45010.03
8.75010.02
8.350 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.01
9.25010.02
9.17510.03
8.3501007
8.77510.04T
8.55010.06
8.77510.04T

Session 04 - Jan 24, 2025

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
9.066 10.02
9.000 10-03
8.7331004
7.733 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.0]
8.900 1002
8.500 1004
8.6331003
8.466 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.70010.02
8.400 1004
8.733100]
8.56610.03
8.000 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.7331001T
8.733100]1T
8.13310.03
7.03310.05
7.90010.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.966 1001
8.40010.03
8.133 1004
8.766 1002

Ubars
Score Place
8.566 1004
8.7331003
8.866 1002
8.900 1001
8.400 1006
8.433 1005
8.2331007

Beam
Score Place
9.016 10.02
9.45010.0]
9.000 10.03
8.166 10.05
8.43310.04

Beam
Score Place
9.433100]1T
9.20010.03
9.433100]1T
9.116 10.04
8.6161005

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.28310.02
8.56610.05
8.650 1004
8.700 1003

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.03
9.016 10.02
9.15010.01
8.933 1004
8.50010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.56610.0]
9.166 10.02
8.75010.03
8.65010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.0]
8.666 1002
7.73310.06
8.16610.05
8.50010.03
8.366 1004
7.400 10.07

Floor
Score Place
8.783 10.01T
8.416 1004
8.716 1003
8.783 10.01T
7.666 10.05

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.0
8.88310.03
9.000 10.02
7.80010.05
7.88310.04

Floor
Score Place
9.08310.0]
8.383 1005
8.6161003
8.666 1002
8.400 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.916100]
8.566 1002
8.100 1005
8.350 1003
8.25010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.31610.0]
8.866 1002
8.450 1003
7.98310.04

Floor
Score Place
8.816100]
8.566 1002
8.35010.03
8.116 1004
7.4161005T
7.116 10.07
7.4161005T

All-Around
Score Place
36.249 1
35732 2
35316 3
34532 4
32582 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.508 1
36.283 2
35958 3
34599 4
33840 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.983 1
35266 2
35215 3
34632 4
33.725 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.899 1
35.040 2
34333 3
33.266 4
32975 5
All-Around
Score Place
37.448 1
34.882 2
34083 3
33.749 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.507 1
35.215 2
34.124 3
33532 4
33.091 5
32465 6
31.824 7
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